
FIB Issue No.

Tender Dates:

Bids Close:

Results Announced

Settlement Date: 

Total Amount Offered (F$m)

Results:

Term to Maturity (Years)

Maturity Date 

Total Bids Submitted (F$m)

Tendered Range (%)

Total Successful Bids (F$m)

Successful Range (%)

W/Avg Successful Yields (%)

12-Oct-18

              Fiji Government Re-Opening Bond Tender Results

2018-2019/1  R 1

09-10-2018 to 11-10-2018

12:00pm on  11-10-2018 

From 3:00pm

7.00

7.00

40

20

17-Aug-38

48.00

7.00

48.00


